COUNCIL TAX CALCULATIONS 2004/05 - WARWICK DISTRICT COUNCIL

INCLUDING WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL AND WARWICKSHIRE POLICE AUTHORITY

PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL

Baddesley Clinton

Baginton

Barford, Sherbourne & Wasperton
Beausale, Haseley, Honiley & Wroxall
Bishops Tachbrook

Bubbenhall

Budbrooke

Bushwood

Cubbington

Eathorpe, Hunningham,  Offchurch,
Wappenbury and Weston-under-
Wetherley

Hatton

Kenilworth

Lapworth

Leamington Spa

Leek Wootton

Norton Lindsey

Old Milverton & Blackdown

Radford Semele

Rowington

Shrewley

Stoneleigh & Ashow

Warwick

Whitnash

Proportion of Band D

BAND A
£

793.04
788.76
788.98
782.20
788.60
788.66
787.79
775.37
784.80

783.34
780.94
781.40
785.58
784.20
782.43
788.77
783.03
789.76
785.60
779.98
784.15
789.70
789.24

6/9

BAND B
£

925.22
920.22
920.47
912.57
920.04
920.11
919.09
904.60
915.60

913.90
911.09
911.63
916.52
914.91
912.84
920.23
913.54
921.38
916.54
909.98
914.84
921.31
920.78

7/9

BAND C
£

1,057.38
1,051.67
1,051.96
1,042.93
1,051.46
1,051.54
1,050.38
1,033.82
1,046.39

1,044.45
1,041.24
1,041.86
1,047.44
1,045.60
1,043.23
1,051.69
1,044.03
1,053.00
1,047.46
1,039.97
1,045.53
1,052.92
1,052.31

8/9

BAND D
£

1,189.56
1,183.13
1,183.46
1,173.30
1,182.90
1,182.99
1,181.68
1,163.05
1,177.19

1,175.01
1,171.40
1,172.09
1,178.37
1,176.30
1,173.64
1,183.15
1,174.54
1,184.63
1,178.40
1,169.97
1,176.22
1,184.54
1,183.85

9/9

BAND E
£

1,453.92
1,446.06
1,446.47
1,434.05
1,445.78
1,445.89
1,444.29
1,421.52
1,438.80

1,436.14
1,431.73
1,432.57
1,440.24
1,437.71
1,434.46
1,446.09
1,435.56
1,447.90
1,440.28
1,429.98
1,437.62
1,447.79
1,446.94

11/9

BAND F
£

1,718.26
1,708.97
1,709.45
1,694.78
1,708.64
1,708.77
1,706.88
1,679.97
1,700.39

1,697.25
1,692.03
1,693.03
1,702.10
1,699.11
1,695.27
1,709.00
1,696.57
1,711.14
1,702.14
1,689.97
1,698.99
1,711.01
1,710.01

13/9

BAND G
£

1,982.60
1,971.89
1,972.44
1,955.50
1,971.50
1,971.65
1,969.47
1,938.42
1,961.99

1,958.35
1,952.34
1,953.49
1,963.95
1,960.50
1,956.07
1,971.92
1,957.57
1,974.39
1,964.00
1,949.95
1,960.37
1,974.24
1,973.09

15/9

Appendix A

BAND H
£

2,379.14
2,366.28
2,366.94
2,346.62
2,365.82
2,366.00
2,363.38
2,326.12
2,354.40

2,350.04
2,342.82
2,344.20
2,356.76
2,352.62
2,347.30
2,366.32
2,349.10
2,369.28
2,356.82
2,339.96
2,352.46
2,369.10
2,367.72

18/9
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